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SK 3398.362
Radiaalventilator

Staat: 12.01.2026 (Bron: rittal.com/be-nl)
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SK 3398.362 - Radiaalventilator

Functies

Bestelnr.

Diameter
Leveringseenheid
Nettogewicht
Brutogewicht
Douanetariefnummer
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SK 3398.362

250 mm

1 st.

2

3.806

84145935

4028177716797

EC000855

EC000855

27189269



